Kids Premium Elasticated Cuff Jog Pants

064025

70% cotton, 30% polyester

H/Grey - 260gm/m?

Colour - 280gm/m?

5-6,7-8,9-11,12-13,14-15

36

legislation
e Side pockets
Care instructions ¢ Elasticated cuffs
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Productsize
Color
Sizes Inseam (cm)* Outseam (cm)**
“ Bl 7-8 55.0 78.0
" HEATHER GREY
-~ 5-6 50.0 71.0
Bl peeP NAvY
9-11 62.0 87.0
12-13 68.0 95.0
14-15 77.0 106.0

*Measure from crotch seam to cuff hem of garment
**Measure from waistband edge to cuff hem of garment
***Measure across garment waistband

KIDS PREMIUM ELASTICATED CUFF JOG PAN...

¢ Elasticated waist with continuous draw cord, in-line with European childrenswear

Waist Width (cm)***

26.0
24.0
28.0
30.0

32.0



